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March 16, 2014 
Design Review Committee
	Designation
	Name and Title
	Address
	Phone 
	Voting Member

	Chair
	Arthur Cohen, AIA
	79 Warren Street
Newton, MA 02459
acohenarc@gmail.com
	617.547.2200
	
X

	Member
	Jonathan Kantar
	672 Chestnut Street
Newton, MA 02468
jonathan@sagebuilders.com
	617-965-5272
	
X

	Member
	Robert A. Franchi
	290 Adams Street
Newton, MA 02458
Ra_franchi_corp@verizon.net
	617-244-5370


	
X

	Member
	Peter Barrer

	24 Hazelton Road
Newton, MA 02459
pbarrer@verizon.net
	617-244-8421


	X

	Member
	Andrea Kelley
	28 Putnam Street
Newton, MA 02465
RTCdesign@aol.com
	617-964-4609


	X

	Member
	Ellen S. Light
	36 Irving Street
Newton, MA 02459
elslight@rcn.com
	617-964-2193


	X

	Member
	William Eldredge
	275 Nevada Street
Newtonville, MA 02460
william.eldredge@gmail.com
	617-224-6658
	X

	Member
	Marc Resnick
	57 Westgate Road
Newton, MA 02459
Marc.resnick1@gmail.com
	617-959-1913
	X

	Member
	Tom Gloria
	

tgloria@industrial-ecology.com
	
	X

	Member
	Eve Tapper
	24 Nathan Rd 
Newton, MA 02459
etapper1@comcast.net
	617-332-1822
	X

	Building Department
	Joshua R. Morse
	52 Elliot Street
Newton Highlands, MA
jmorse@newtonma.gov
	
	

	Planning Department
	James Freas
	1000 Commonwealth Ave
Newton Centre, MA 02159 jfreas@newtonma.gov
	617-796-1120
	

	School Department 
	Sandra Guryan
	100 Walnut street
Newtonville, MA
sandy_guryan@newton.k12.ma.us
	617-599-9027
	

	Board of Aldermen Representative
	Ald. Deborah Crossley
	26 Circuit Avenue
Newton Highlands 02461
dcrossley@newtonma.gov
	617-775-1294
	

	School Committee Representative
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Steven Siegel
	160 Allen Avenue
Waban, MA 02468
steve@siegelassociates.com
	617-901-4959
	

	Community Representative
	Scott Ross
	Scottross54@gmail.com
	
	X

	Community Representative
Mayoral Appointee
	Caroline Wilson
	cwilsonemail@gmail.com
	
	X
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